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Fulton County 
Fulton Count Senior Center 
Substitute Meal Delivery Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253177294&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248035&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253177792&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248003&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fulton County Board of Commissioners 
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253177379&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248156&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fulton County Probate & Juvenile Court 
Probate & Juvenile Court Deputy Clerk 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253177948&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248405&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

WAUSEON 
Wendy 
Shift Supervisor 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/JMD8812679GFD9MD0R1 

 

Wal-Mart 
Auto Care Center 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3M1V662SNWM6NXHLTT 

Cashier & Front End Services 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121643575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

Food & Grocery  

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/50911271-food-grocery 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121637207FS-fuel-station 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121634023GM-general-merchandise 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121630839HW-health-and-wellness 

Stocking & Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/111621284SU-stocking-unloading 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated 4th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253011020&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5720225714&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

5th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253011389&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5720225436&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sally Beauty Corp.  
Beauty Advisor Sally Beauty  

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Beauty-advisor-sally-beauty-10134,5027522.html 

 

FCHC Medical Care LLC 
RN, Contingent 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3T2LV73HQK1Q94DTTC 
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Ayden Healthcare Wauseon 
LPN 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/JMD880B38056HQF81WW 

 

Fulton County Health Center  
Registered Nurse First Assistant 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/JMD880B2EAE68WKWLT5 

ED RN, Full – Time Afternoon 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3T2TV79NJFVWHC8SWN 

 

Burger King 
General Manager 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/6268320 

 

Northwest Ohio Community Action Commission Inc.  
Pre-School Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252820999&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5718825400&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
Kroger Stores  
E-Commerce Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=Current%20Location&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

 

State of Ohio 
Maintenance Repair Worker 3 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=2300017X&tz=GMT-05%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

Embassy of Swanton  
LPN 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3W05575TMCRWR5ML55 

 

Fifth Third Bank  
Personal Banker Associate 

https://fifththird.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/53careers/job/Perrysburg-OH/Personal-Banker-Associate-I_R39304-1 

 

Department of Administrative Service 
Fire Prevention Captain 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3P52J71SVPGHZGH3GK 

Fire Station Captain  

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3W42J6K03BB5507ZGR 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Schools 
Agricultural Education Teacher  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252790105&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5718289093&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Long Term Sub 7-12 ELA Substitute 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613181&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902850&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Kindergarten Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613085&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902649&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Long Term English Language Arts Substitute 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4049917 
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METAMORA 
The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Maintenance Technician 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/50310678-grain-maintenance-technician 

 

FAYETTE 
Village of Fayette 
Patrol Officer / Community Resource Officer  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252574827&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710194807&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Circle K  
Store Assistant  

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/circle-k-jobs-store-assistant-full-time-39486426 

 

DELTA 
North Star BlueScope Steel 
Quality Engineer 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3S61961BT3L1GQRXTN 

Health, Safety and Environmental Shift Team Member 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3S48R685MDFBQQT8HQ 

Senior IT Project Manager 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3W3M361STVTNG1S44Y 

 

Windstream Corp.  
Field Service Technician 

https://windstream.taleo.net/careersection/win_ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=460329 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Conagra Brands Inc.  
Business Unit Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253175279&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248264&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

2nd Shift Production Supervisor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252343459&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5702365481&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Miller Brothers Const. Inc.  
Superintendent – Soil Stabilization 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253218908&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5725294838&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest State Community College  
Administrative Assistant – Foundation, BSSC, & Marketing 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253170617&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724081494&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  
Operations Talent Network 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3S1B16DY03RY5BGQM3 

Operations Talent Network  

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3P3Q65YNW5B756WRWV 
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Sauder Manufacturing Co.  
Machine Operator 1 – Backs and Seats 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252924499&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5719306433&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Operator – 2nd Shift  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252924439&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5719306833&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Finishing Associate 1 – Finish Room  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252924385&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5719306665&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest Ohio Community Actions Commission Inc.  
Teacher Assistant – Pre-School  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252821975&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5718825564&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center  

NWOESC- Adaptive PC (APE) Teacher  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138763 

NWOESC- Educational Audiologist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138836 

NWOESC – Substitute Speech Language Pathologist  

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3M2DL61VDDQBHGGTF6 

NWOCESC- Intervention Specialist, Home Instructor  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139300 

NWOESC- Paraprofessional for Virtual Speech  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139148 

NWOESC – Paraprofessional  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138955 

NWOESC – Preschool Itinerant Intervention Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139291 

 

Kenn-Feld Group LLC 
John Deere Field Service Tech – Mechanic  

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3P8DQ67C24JD9DQSCR 

 

Redline Equipment  
Agricultural Service Technician 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/jobs/view.php?id=427 
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https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252924385&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5719306665&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252924385&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5719306665&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252821975&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5718825564&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252821975&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5718825564&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138763
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138836
https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3M2DL61VDDQBHGGTF6
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139300
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139148
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4138955
https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4139291
https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3P8DQ67C24JD9DQSCR
https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/jobs/view.php?id=427

